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118 - Lontar Peluru Perempuan 10 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 3.10 ASMA NUR ALISYAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ABU DZAR 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Group 1 Start Time: 06:51 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 S039 HUSNA SUBA 5.21 X 4.29 5.21 4.83 4.20 3.82 RK    

2 S042 NUR HANA ARFA SUBA 4.97 4.70 4.71 4.50 4.66 4.73 4.97  

3 S041 NUR ALIA IMANI SUBA 4.93 4.93 X X 3.46 4.90 X  

4 A040 HASYA AMNI AL ALUSI 4.74 X 4.74 4.63 X X 4.31  

5 M047 NUR HANNA ARISSA
AMANI AIM 4.74 4.74 3.50 X X 3.84 4.42  

6 S040 NAURAH ADNI SUBA 4.20 2.71 X 3.95 3.77 3.96 4.20  

7 M037 PUTERI NUR AISYAH
ADLINA AIM 4.20 4.20 3.40 3.70 3.59 3.72 3.80  

8 A045 RASYIDAH HUSNA AL ALUSI 4.05 4.05 X X X 3.58 X  

9 A041 DHIA SOFYA AL ALUSI 3.56 3.26 3.19 3.56  

10 I034 NUR KHAYRA
ZHAFYRA AIA 3.50 3.25 3.50 X  

11 I037 SHAFIA AIA 3.16 X 3.16 X  

12 M045 ALYA SAFIYA AIM 3.14 X 3.14 2.70  

13 D040 ALEEYA AFRINA ABU DZAR 2.68 2.26 2.68 2.66  

- A033 NUR RAISYA FARISYA AL ALUSI NM X X X  

- M033 HASYA SHAFIYAH AIM NM X X X  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lontar Peluru Perempuan 10
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 S039 HUSNA SUBA 5.21 RK  

2 1 S042 NUR HANA ARFA SUBA 4.97

3 1 S041 NUR ALIA IMANI SUBA 4.93

4 1 A040 HASYA AMNI AL ALUSI 4.74

5 1 M047 NUR HANNA ARISSA AMANI AIM 4.74

6 1 S040 NAURAH ADNI SUBA 4.20

7 1 M037 PUTERI NUR AISYAH ADLINA AIM 4.20

8 1 A045 RASYIDAH HUSNA AL ALUSI 4.05

9 1 A041 DHIA SOFYA AL ALUSI 3.56

10 1 I034 NUR KHAYRA ZHAFYRA AIA 3.50

11 1 I037 SHAFIA AIA 3.16

12 1 M045 ALYA SAFIYA AIM 3.14

13 1 D040 ALEEYA AFRINA ABU DZAR 2.68

- 1 A033 NUR RAISYA FARISYA AL ALUSI NM

- 1 M033 HASYA SHAFIYAH AIM NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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